GOFORL

27/4/18
|ATOM PRODUCT: EDGER PARTS MODEL NO: 438 PART NO: 20438
| Substitute | .E Substitute g Substiute | & § |
!E Part No PartNe |Z Description E Part No Part Mo Description S Part No PartNe | Z D |
1 a1 MAN ALL MODELS WES SITE 3 gxmrr WASHER 12322221 MODALES |
12 |aoaso SCREW M5 x 36mm TORX 25 35 lgaazz LABEL WARN SYMBOL ROL [Easanian PSS R HANDLE,
13 40852 UT NYLOG Senen 38 ls33z7 |WASHER 281 16366 02 [Sadanhnm [AHIEKL ANM ST
1#* laoaos OBING B4 x L T8mm 37 |g3agacs |COWL FRONT 25704 203 |BSLICAWN WHEEL ARM ASSY WITH WHEEL
15 laziaa SEAL 27.213 12.6 WHEEL 38 gaadc lcoWL REAR 26704 204 [BEIATA BHAFT AGEY 344
& |43108 BEARING 372112 3 laz400 ROGKER SWITCH WITH WIRE 00 (e NERYHANOLERNCE T
17 laa1a2 DiRUM BLADE 40 lgzarave HANDLE RH DOMESTIC 406 (651348 ENGINE ASSY 265C4
18 |aaaa SHAFT BLADE BAWE 41 lgnazawe HANDILE LH DOMESTIC
1% la3108 BLADE PRO SET 42 lazaza BEARING 32% 108 12
e FETT MUT FLANGE 3/8 UNG 43 lgagaaa CLUTEH{HEANY SPRINGIS2mm 00
e WUT NYLOE 378 LNe 44 E3553 CLUTCH BOLT M6
112 43176 GEAR PINION 25 5en LENGTH 48 [easod [CLUTEH WIEHER WAVE
(1949108 PPN TRIGUER COMPRESS 26 |63556 CLUTCH WASHER FLAT
|24 42100 £PRING EMALL 47 636835 SET TRIGGER AND INTERLOCK
115 43318 WASHER 3/8 FLAT 48 lgg0s3 TAG-MADE IN AUSTRALIA
116 | 43045 GEAR CROWN EDGER/BUSH 49 lazary LABEL-TAG ADJ HEIGHT
137 laa710 SPRING DEFLEGTOR DEBRIS 50 [ga119 LB SINTERED
128 43790 SCROW MS.5 5 22mm 51 lgaare |LABEL WARN BLADE COVER
119 43850 BEARING 32 x 10 % 12 + 4mm 52 lasasawn |EpoeR pom s sooy
139 | 44060 HANDLE TUBE 53 |gaasown EDGER DOM HEIGHT ADI HANDLE
12 |44318 DRUM CLUTCH CUF Bdmm B4 | B49E1IWN EDGER DO HEIGHT ADJ PIN
|22 44439 BOLT AXLE 3/8x & 55 |G4962WN EDGER DOM DUST CAP
|23 (623934 TUBE WHEEL S4mm 56 (GAIEIWN EDGER DOM DEBRI FLAP CASING
124 |62983 WASHER HARD Bdx13 Iw3 57 | B4964WN EDGER DOM DEERI FLAF
|25 |63002 CABLE THROTTLE S68mm 55 |G49EEWN EDGER Dt BLADE GUARD INNER
|36 | 63020WE HANDLE CROSS BRACE 59 | 64966WN EDGER DOM BLADE GUARD OUTER
(27 630227 COVER RH HANDLE 60 |649578F EDGER DOM WHEEL
|28 63033 WUT D AN MiZx 175 61 |s4385WN EDGER DOM FLAF CASING COVER
129 63049 BOLT HEX 6.5 1/4 BSW 62 |64993 SPRING HGT ADJ DOM
130 6318788 CAPTIVE PLATE 1/4 HEX PIECE 63 (65115 SHAFT DOM 344
{31 |632178N CLIF - RANDLE CABLE & WIRE 64 (65135 LABEL MODEL 438
32 63219 LABEL HOT MOTOR, OIL CLEAN 65 |65128 LAGEL LAWN EDGER BLR
133 63224 O-RING 20 3 Zmm 66 (65134 |ENG ATOM 26F04

N ==



